



\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 311/2016**

AVIATION SOLUTIONS FZC

..... Plaintiff

Through: None.

versus

M/S ARYAN CARGO EXPRESS PVT LTD & ORS Defendants

Through: Mr. Vaibhav Dang, Advocate.

ORDER

%

28.04.2022

1. Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjeev Narula is not holding Court today.
2. Re-notify on 06th December, 2022.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

APRIL 28, 2022

d.negi